Features
◆	 Ultra wide 4:1 input voltage range
◆	 Single output voltage models
	 from 1.8 to 15 VDC
◆	 Dual output voltage models
◆	 Extended operating temperature range:
	 –40°C to 85°C

tact factory for quotation. Separate heat-sinks are only
available for prototypes and small quantity orders.
Order code:	 TEN-HS2
	 (cont.: heat-sink, thermal pad, 2 clamps)
Material:	 Aluminum
Finish: 	 Anodic treatment (black)
Weight: 	 19 g (0.67oz) (without converter)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TRACO Power:
  TEN 30-4811WI  TEN 30-2412WI  TEN 30-2410WI  TEN 30-2413WI  TEN 30-2411WI  TEN 30-4810WI  TEN 30-
4808WI  TEN 30-4822WI  TEN 30-2423WI  TEN 30-4823WI  TEN 30-2422WI  TEN 30-4812WI  TEN 30-2409WI  TEN
30-4809WI  TEN 30-2408WI  TEN 30-4813WI